Non-Stop
Plants depend on
N-TRON Manufactures
High Performance
Hardened Switches.
3
8-9
7

•  9000CPU* Module
˜
Ordering Key: MM = multimode fiber, SM = singlemode fiber,
Where “ZZ” = 10, 40, 70, for 10km, 40km, or 70km SM Gigabit fiber length.
•  Order CPU Part #9000CPU (for no Gigabit)
Order Gigabit CPU Part #9002CPU-SX (for MM), or #9002CPU-LX-ZZ (for SM)
9002FX 9004FX9006TX
19
•  Two Port 100BaseFX Module
ST or SC Duplex
•  Slide in module for 9000BP
Backplane & Four Slot Chassis
•  Multimode or Singlemode
Fiber Available
•  Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613
Compliance
•  Full Wire Speed
Communications
•  Hardened ESD Port Protection
•  Physical Dimensions
(5.10” h x 1.65” w x 5.25” d, .43 lbs.)
•  -20°C to 70°C
Operating Temperature
•  -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature
•  Redundant Power Inputs
10-30 VDC, 0.15A @ 24V
•  >1 Million Hours MTBF
•  Four Port 100BaseFX Module
ST or SC Duplex
•  Slide in module for 9000BP
Backplane & Four Slot Chassis
•  Multimode or Singlemode
Fiber Available
•  Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613
Compliance
•  Full Wire Speed
Communications
•  Hardened ESD Port Protection
•  Physical Dimensions
(5.10” h x 1.65” w x 5.25” d, .53 lbs.)
•  -20°C to 70°C
Operating Temperature
•  -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature
•  Redundant Power Inputs
10-30 VDC, 0.25A @ 24V
•  >1 Million Hours MTBF
•  Six Port 10/100BaseTX
Copper Module
•  Slide in module for 9000BP
Backplane & Four Slot Chassis
•  Auto Sensing Full/Half Duplex,
Speed, and MDIX
•  Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613
Compliance
•  Full Wire Speed
Communications
•  Hardened ESD Port Protection
•  Physical Dimensions
(5.10” h x 1.65” w x 5.25” d, .41 lbs.)
•  -20°C to 70°C
Operating Temperature
•  -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature
•  Redundant Power Inputs
10-30 VDC, 0.35A @ 24V
•  >1 Million Hours MTBF
Ordering Key: MM = multimode fiber, SM = singlemode fiber,  “E” = singlemode fiber, “XX” = ST or SC for fiber style connector,
“YY” = 15, 40, or 80 for 15km, 40km, or 80km SM fiber length.
•  Order MM Part #9002FX-XX
Order SM Part #9002FXE-XX-YY
•  Order MM Part #9004FX-XX